ISO 9001
REMS PowerPress ACC (ZAPR04)
 Electric press machine with electro-hydraulic drive.
 180° rotating head.
 ACC – automatic drive retraction.
 Light weight – only 4,7 kg.
 Comfortable pistol grip suitable for one - handed operation.
 Jaw locking bolt equipped with spring and automatic catch.

Brand
Press tool Diameter Jaw System KAN-therm
Type Code [mm] Marking Code Press / Press LBP Steel i inox
14 U14 ZAPR14R
+ -
16
U16 ZAPR16R
TH16 570460
20
U20 ZAPR20R
TH20 570470
25
U25 ZAPR25R
TH25 570495
26
C26 ZAPR26R
TH26 570475
32
U32 ZAPRE32
TH32 570480
40 U40 ZAPRE40
50 TH50 ZAPRE50
63 TH63 ZAPRE63
12 M12 570100
- +
15 M15 570110
18 M18 570120
22 M22 570130
28 M28 570140
35 M35 570150
42 M42 4G 570160
54 M54 4G 570170
R
EM
S
Po
w
er
Pr
es
s
AC
C
ZA
PR
04
REMS PowerPress ACC, code - ZAPR04, Net catalogue price - 860,88 €*